
MAR 26, 2012 12:01 PM

TIP NO BP-5300AA 2:00 PM 1 /  3 003

IREDELL

45438.3.24

FED AID NO BRIMS-040-2(157)140

BRIDGE PRESERVATION DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE #96 &102 OVER THIRD CREEK ON I-40

G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

YORK,  PA

AMERICAN CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR & MURPHY
CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

JEFFERSONVILLE,  IN ASHEVILLE,  NC

DO00151MAR 22 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 24000.00 26000.00  80000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  1 CY  110.00 110.00 350.00 350.00 1000.00  1000.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 1245000000-E SP  0.076 SMI 55000.00 4180.00 125000.00 9500.00 25000.00  1900.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0004 1297000000-E 607  1,122 SY  10.00 11220.00 10.00 11220.00 12.00  13464.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
3"

0005 1308000000-E 607  898 SY  7.25 6510.50 10.00 8980.00 12.00  10776.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
1.5"-4.5"

0006 1880000000-E SP   80 TON 220.00 17600.00 218.00 17440.00 250.00  20000.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH. CONC. SURF COURSE TYPE S9.5C

0007 3345000000-E 864  1,300 LF  11.00 14300.00 12.00 15600.00 1.00  1300.00REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL

0008 4400000000-E 1110  257 SF  4.25 1092.25 10.00 2570.00 5.00  1285.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0009 4405000000-E 1110  304 SF  5.50 1672.00 12.00 3648.00 5.00  1520.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0010 4410000000-E 1110  56 SF  5.00 280.00 15.00 840.00 5.00  280.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0011 4415000000-N 1115  2 EA  2000.00 4000.00 1000.00 2000.00 1000.00  2000.00FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0012 4420000000-N 1120  6 EA  2500.00 15000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1200.00  7200.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0013 4430000000-N 1130  150 EA  12.50 1875.00 40.00 6000.00 35.00  5250.00DRUMS

0014 4445000000-E 1145  104 LF  15.00 1560.00 25.00 2600.00 12.00  1248.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0015 4480000000-N 1165  1 EA  24000.00 24000.00 5000.00 5000.00 1000.00  1000.00TMA

0016 4510000000-N SP   400 HR  30.00 12000.00 30.00 12000.00 35.00  14000.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0017 4847100000-E 1205  1,450 LF  5.85 8482.50 3.25 4712.50 3.50  5075.00POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)
HIGHLY REFLECTIVE

0018 4905000000-N 1253  8 EA  200.00 1600.00 66.00 528.00 70.00  560.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0019 8161000000-E 420  11,976 SF  0.60 7185.60 1.20 14371.20 0.95  11377.20GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0020 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 65000.00 96000.00  25000.00FOAM JOINT SEALS

0021 8881000000-E SP  103.6 CY  590.00 61124.00 850.00 88060.00 1100.00  113960.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
LMC OVERLAY- VERY EARLY STRENGTH(VES)

0022 8893000000-E SP   10 SY  600.00 6000.00 750.00 7500.00 300.00  3000.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
CONCRETE APPROACH PAVEMENT REPAIR

0023 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  78.00 120650.40 60.00 92808.00 87.00  134571.60GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0024 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  20.00 30936.00 40.00 61872.00 18.00  27842.40GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
PLACING & FINISHING LMC OVERLAY VES

0025 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  28.00 43310.40 20.00 30936.00 38.00  58778.40GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 483688.65 TOTAL 529535.70 TOTAL  542387.60CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 483688.65 SUB-TOTAL 529535.70 SUB-TOTAL  542387.60ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 26, 2012 12:01 PM

TIP NO BP-5300AA 2:00 PM 2 /  3 003

IREDELL

45438.3.24

FED AID NO BRIMS-040-2(157)140

BRIDGE PRESERVATION DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE #96 &102 OVER THIRD CREEK ON I-40

HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE
COMPANY

STATE COLLEGE,  PA

PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC

GREENVILLE,  SC  

DO00151MAR 22 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 25000.00 30000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  1 CY  670.00 670.00 200.00 200.00  BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 1245000000-E SP  0.076 SMI 14500.00 1102.00 75000.00 5700.00  SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0004 1297000000-E 607  1,122 SY  5.50 6171.00 4.50 5049.00  MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
3"

0005 1308000000-E 607  898 SY  7.00 6286.00 4.50 4041.00  MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
1.5"-4.5"

0006 1880000000-E SP   80 TON 300.00 24000.00 300.00 24000.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH. CONC. SURF COURSE TYPE S9.5C

0007 3345000000-E 864  1,300 LF  20.00 26000.00 5.00 6500.00  REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL

0008 4400000000-E 1110  257 SF  8.00 2056.00 14.00 3598.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0009 4405000000-E 1110  304 SF  12.00 3648.00 14.00 4256.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0010 4410000000-E 1110  56 SF  12.00 672.00 18.00 1008.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0011 4415000000-N 1115  2 EA  900.00 1800.00 3500.00 7000.00  FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0012 4420000000-N 1120  6 EA  3100.00 18600.00 6000.00 36000.00  PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0013 4430000000-N 1130  150 EA  38.00 5700.00 45.00 6750.00  DRUMS

0014 4445000000-E 1145  104 LF  28.00 2912.00 18.00 1872.00  BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0015 4480000000-N 1165  1 EA  4300.00 4300.00 7500.00 7500.00  TMA

0016 4510000000-N SP   400 HR  50.00 20000.00 45.00 18000.00  LAW ENFORCEMENT

0017 4847100000-E 1205  1,450 LF  4.00 5800.00 4.00 5800.00  POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)
HIGHLY REFLECTIVE

0018 4905000000-N 1253  8 EA  90.00 720.00 75.00 600.00  SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0019 8161000000-E 420  11,976 SF  0.78 9341.28 0.65 7784.40  GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0020 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 40000.00 50000.00  FOAM JOINT SEALS

0021 8881000000-E SP  103.6 CY  950.00 98420.00 1300.00 134680.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
LMC OVERLAY- VERY EARLY STRENGTH(VES)

0022 8893000000-E SP   10 SY  500.00 5000.00 550.00 5500.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
CONCRETE APPROACH PAVEMENT REPAIR

0023 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  94.00 145399.20 85.00 131478.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0024 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  78.00 120650.40 65.00 100542.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
PLACING & FINISHING LMC OVERLAY VES

0025 8893000000-E SP  1,546.8 SY  35.00 54138.00 60.00 92808.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 628385.88 TOTAL 690666.40  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 628385.88 SUB-TOTAL 690666.40  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  483688.65   G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

     2  529535.70   AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC

     3  542387.60   TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC



MAR 26, 2012 12:01 PM

TIP NO BP-5300AA 2:00 PM 3 /  3 003

IREDELL

45438.3.24

FED AID NO BRIMS-040-2(157)140

BRIDGE PRESERVATION DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE #96 &102 OVER THIRD CREEK ON I-40

   

DO00151MAR 22 2012

0.000 MI

     4  628385.88   HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY

     5  690666.40   PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC


